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MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE
Melexis
IC SENSOR INTERFACE LOOP 16SOIC

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Type

Series

Package / Case

Operating Temperature

Interface

Current - Supply

MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE

Melexis
Tape & Reel (TR)

Sensor Interface

16-SOIC (0.295", 7.50mm Width)

-40°C ~ 125°C

2.1mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available 500

Supplier Device Package -

Packaging

Output Type -

Mounting Type

Input Type -

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC SENSOR INTERFACE LOOP 16SOIC

Tape & Reel (TR)

Surface Mount

MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Melexis with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Datasheet

0323KDF-AAA-000-RE

Part Number

MLX90316LGO-BDG-100-RE

MLX90324LDC-DBO-100-RE

MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-TU

MLX90324LDC-DBO-100-TU

MLX90324LDC-DBO-100-SP

MLX90316SDC-BCG-000-RE

MLX90316LGO-BDG-100-SP

MLX90316LGO-BDG-100-TU

MLX90320LFR-BBA-000-TU

MLX90316SDC-BCG-000-TU

MLX90320LFR-BBA-000-RE

MLX90324LDC-DBO-000-RE

MLX90324LGO-DBO-000-RE

MLX90316SDC-BCG-000-SP

MLX90324LGO-DBO-000-SP

MLX90324LDC-DBO-000-TU

MLX90316LGO-BCG-000-TU

MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-SP

MLX90324LDC-DBO-000-SP

MLX90320LFR-BBA-000-SP

Datasheet

MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Price
MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Digikey
MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Image

Download MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE

Description

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROT 16TSSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE LOOP 16SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROT 16TSSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROT 16TSSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE AUTO 14SSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE AUTO 14SSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROT 16TSSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROT 16TSSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROT 16TSSOP

IC SENSOR INTERFACE LOOP 16SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE ROTARY 8SOIC

IC SENSOR INTERFACE AUTO 14SSOP

MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Electronics
Supplier MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE
MLX90323KDF-AAA-000-RE Picture

Manufacturer Melexis

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Melexis Technologies NV

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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